

DAYTIME AND NIGHT-TIME

Published @ 2017 Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd

ISBN 9780649434718

Daytime and Night-Time by Anonymous

Except for use in any review, the reproduction or utilisation of this work in whole or in part in any form by any electronic, mechanical or other means, now known or hereafter invented, including xerography, photocopying and recording, or in any information storage or retrieval system, is forbidden without the permission of the publisher, Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd, PO Box 1576 Collingwood, Victoria 3066 Australia.

All rights reserved.

Edited by Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd.
Cover @ 2017

This book is sold subject to the condition that it shall not, by way of trade or otherwise, be lent, re-sold, hired out, or otherwise circulated without the publisher's prior consent in any form or binding or cover other than that in which it is published and without a similar condition including this condition being imposed on the subsequent purchaser.

www.triestepublishing.com

ANONYMOUS

**DAYTIME AND
NIGHT-TIME**

DAYTIME AND NIGHT-TIME

BY THE
AUTHOR OF 'VASCO'



LONDON
LONGMANS, GREEN, AND CO.
1871

280. n. 348.



Carae Memoriae

J. J.

quæ ex hac vita in meliorem abiit

Die Jul. XXIV. MDCCLXIX.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



It was my Daytime when her presence shone,
And tender eyes were cast
Upon me, as I loved and labored on—
Those gladsome days are past.
My Night-time this ; the radiance is withdrawn
And veiled awhile :
I cannot view the tints of early dawn,
Nor meet her smile ;
Love may not scale the height where angels dwell ;
Yet—as hours come and go
On earth, she hears my Guardian-spirit tell
In whispers soft and low,
The wonders of a distant realm unseen,
And bids me ' watch and pray,'
Nor marvel that the Dark should come between
Earth's Twilight and God's Day.

June, 1871.

Date	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
1890				
Jan 1	Balance			100.00
Jan 15	Wages	50.00		50.00
Jan 20	Expenses	20.00		30.00
Jan 25	Income		150.00	180.00
Jan 30	Expenses	10.00		170.00
Feb 5	Wages	60.00		110.00
Feb 10	Income		200.00	310.00
Feb 15	Expenses	30.00		280.00
Feb 20	Wages	40.00		240.00
Feb 25	Income		180.00	420.00
Feb 28	Expenses	15.00		405.00
Mar 5	Wages	55.00		350.00
Mar 10	Income		220.00	570.00
Mar 15	Expenses	25.00		545.00
Mar 20	Wages	45.00		500.00
Mar 25	Income		190.00	690.00
Mar 30	Expenses	18.00		672.00
Apr 5	Wages	65.00		607.00
Apr 10	Income		250.00	857.00
Apr 15	Expenses	35.00		822.00
Apr 20	Wages	50.00		772.00
Apr 25	Income		210.00	982.00
Apr 30	Expenses	22.00		960.00
May 5	Wages	70.00		890.00
May 10	Income		280.00	1170.00
May 15	Expenses	40.00		1130.00
May 20	Wages	55.00		1075.00
May 25	Income		230.00	1305.00
May 30	Expenses	28.00		1277.00
Jun 5	Wages	60.00		1217.00
Jun 10	Income		300.00	1517.00
Jun 15	Expenses	45.00		1472.00
Jun 20	Wages	65.00		1407.00
Jun 25	Income		260.00	1667.00
Jun 30	Expenses	32.00		1635.00
Jul 5	Wages	75.00		1560.00
Jul 10	Income		350.00	1910.00
Jul 15	Expenses	50.00		1860.00
Jul 20	Wages	70.00		1790.00
Jul 25	Income		310.00	2100.00
Jul 30	Expenses	38.00		2062.00
Aug 5	Wages	80.00		1982.00
Aug 10	Income		400.00	2382.00
Aug 15	Expenses	55.00		2327.00
Aug 20	Wages	75.00		2252.00
Aug 25	Income		360.00	2612.00
Aug 30	Expenses	42.00		2570.00
Sep 5	Wages	85.00		2485.00
Sep 10	Income		450.00	2935.00
Sep 15	Expenses	60.00		2875.00
Sep 20	Wages	80.00		2795.00
Sep 25	Income		410.00	3205.00
Sep 30	Expenses	48.00		3157.00
Oct 5	Wages	90.00		3067.00
Oct 10	Income		500.00	3567.00
Oct 15	Expenses	65.00		3502.00
Oct 20	Wages	85.00		3417.00
Oct 25	Income		460.00	3877.00
Oct 30	Expenses	52.00		3825.00
Nov 5	Wages	95.00		3730.00
Nov 10	Income		550.00	4280.00
Nov 15	Expenses	70.00		4210.00
Nov 20	Wages	90.00		4120.00
Nov 25	Income		510.00	4630.00
Nov 30	Expenses	58.00		4572.00
Dec 5	Wages	100.00		4472.00
Dec 10	Income		600.00	5072.00
Dec 15	Expenses	75.00		5000.00
Dec 20	Wages	95.00		4905.00
Dec 25	Income		560.00	5465.00
Dec 30	Expenses	62.00		5403.00
Total		2500.00	2500.00	5403.00

DAY SONGS.